
OFFICIAL

Flight 1:  (1Gross, 4 net places)
Gross Net Pay-out Winners

1st Gross 67 64 $35 Larry Tollman,Rob Prentiss  $70

1st Net 68 64 $35 Mahn Pham,Gerry Schmidtke $70

2nd Net 68 65 $30 Doug Swartz,Beaver Simpson $60

3rd Net 69 66 $25 Mark Miller,Tom Clairmont $50

4th Net 71 67 $20 Ray Melton,Peter Klinkinberg $40

Flight 2:  (1Gross, 4net places)
Gross Net Pay-out Winners

1st Gross 70 62 $35 Denny Yoder,Stan Manzanares $70

1st Net 72 66 $35 Byron Johns,Mike Urig $70

2nd Net-Tie 74 67 $28 Randy Williams,Gary Tressel $56

2nd Net-Tie 73 67 $28 Jim Weisbeck,Marty Chanik $56

4th Net 76 68 $20 Dan Stenquist,Scott Morgan $40

Flight 3:  (1Gross, 4 net places)
Gross Net Pay-out Winners

1st Gross 72 65 $35 Barry Swartzberg,Bruce Booher $70

1st Net-Tie 73 66 $33 Richard Stephenson,Ron Hertwig $66

1st Net-Tie 74 66 $33 Lin Frasier,Clyde Wright $66

3rd Net-Tie 75 67 $23 Bob Stark,John Smith $46

3rd Net-Tie 75 67 $23 Don Bussell,Sidnet Sing $46

Flight 4:  (1Gross, 4 net places)
Gross Net Pay-out Winners

1st Gross 72 63 $35 John Morales,Lindsay Nicholson $70

1st Net 75 65 $35 Rick Tessitore,Gan Avery $70

2nd Net 77 66 $30 Jerry Back,Ken Cookson $60

3rd Net-Tie 77 67 $23 Bill Clarkin,Larry Crum $46

3rd Net-Tie 77 67 $23 Len Alcantara,Sherman Johnson $46

Flight 5:  (1Gross, 4 net places)
Gross Net Pay-out Winners

1st Gross 79 66 $35 Joe Young,Steven Kotke $70

1st Net 79 67 $35 Frank Fenton,Mike Mcmahon $70

2nd Net-Tie 81 69 $28 Vinny Ryan Randy Asmus $56

2nd Net-Tie 82 69 $28 Richard Sartor,Jim Bucholz $56

3rd Net-Tie 81 70 $20 Gary Running,Chris Costello $40

Flight 6:  (1Gross, 4 net places)
Gross Net Pay-out Winners

1st Gross 79 63 $35 Dave Jackson,Mark Bolick $70

1st Net 82 65 $35 Dick Mochel,Richard Kaas $70

2nd Net 82 69 $30 Frank Traczak,Tom Dowell $60

3rd Net 87 70 $25 Bill Webster,David Kaplan $50

4th Net-Tie 87 71 $10 Don Arritola,Terry McCollom $20

4th Net-Tie 84 71 $10 Randy Spencer,Hank Kreis $20

Total $1,750
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